
29 8.—3.

CLASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item. 18 2-83.

RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS' COURTS—
continued.

135

136

137
138

139
140
141

142
143

144

145

146
147
148
149

150
151

VOTE No. 22—continued.
Nelson, Motueka, and Brightwater—continued.

Bailiff (also Clerk of Court Brightwater £45, and Crier
Supreme Court £30)

Messenger and Office Cleaner (also from Supreme Court
£60)

Clerk at Brightwater (also Bailiff Resident Magistrate's
Court Nelson £150, and Crier Supreme Court £30)...

Clerk at Motueka (also Registrar of Births Ac. fees,
Registrar of Electors £20) ...

Collingwood and Takaka—
Clerk (also Postmaster £151)
Office Cleaner
Clerk and Bailiff at Takaka (also District Constable

£60)
'Westport, Charleston, Lyell, Reefton, and Hampden—

Warden and Resident Magistrate (also Coroner fees) ...
Clerk, Westport (also Clerk District Court £40, Local

Land Officer £25, Registrar of Electors £25, Clerk to
Agent Colliery Reserve £50)

Bailiff (also Bailiff District Court £25, and Office
Cleaner £25)

Office Cleaner (also Bailiff District Court £25, and
Resident Magistrate's Court £125)

Clerk, Charleston (also Receiver of Gold Revenue, nil)
Office Cleaner
Bailiff
Clerk and Bailiff, Lyell and Hampden (also Receiver of

Gold Revenue, nil)
Office Cleaner
Clerk, Reefton (also Clerk District Court £25, Registrar

of Electors £20, and Registrar of Births &c. fees) ...
Cadet
Bailiff andBailiff District Court
Office Cleaner

Blenheim—
Resident Magistrate (also Registrar of Supreme Court

and Sheriff nil, Stamps £25, andDistrict Land Regis-
trar £200)

Clerk (also Clerk District Court nil, and Clerk to Sheep
Inspector £50)

Bailiff (also Bailiff District Court nil, Office Cleaner
£15 12s., and Cleaner Supreme Court £6 10s.)

Office Cleaner (also Bailiff £120, and Office Cleaner
Supreme Court £6 10s.)

Picton and Havelock—
Clerk at Picton
Office Cleaner
Clerk and Bailiff at Havelock (also Receiver of Gold

Revenue £50)
Office Cleaner

Christchurch,Leeston, Southbridge, and South Rakaia—
Resident Magistrate
TravellingAllowance
Clerk (also Clerk District Court nil)
2 Clerks, 1 at £150, and 1 at £130
Bailiff
Assistant Bailiff
AssistantBailiff
Messenger
Office Cleaner
Clerk at South Rakaia ... ... ...

150

60

45

90

50
6

25

500

275

125

25
150

12
60

180
12

250
100
150
25

152
153
154

155

150
56

250
57

.58
120

18

159
160
161

100
12

162
100
12

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

600
36

300
280
180
150
120
50
25


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

