## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## CLASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

Item.		1882-83.	
	RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS' COURTS—  continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 22—continued.		,
	Nelson, Motueka, and Brightwater—continued.		
135	Bailiff (also Clerk of Court Brightwater £45, and Crier		
100	Supreme Court £30)	150	
136	Messenger and Office Cleaner (also from Supreme Court £60)	60	
137	Clerk at Brightwater (also Bailiff Resident Magistrate's	00	
	Court Nelson £150, and Crier Supreme Court £30)	45	
138	Clerk at Motueka (also Registrar of Births &c. fees,	90	
	Registrar of Electors £20)	90	
139	Clerk (also Postmaster £151)	50	
140	Office Cleaner	6	
141	Clerk and Bailiff at Takaka (also District Constable	25	
	Westport, Charleston, Lyell, Reefton, and Hampden—	20	
142	Warden and Resident Magistrate (also Coroner fees)	500	
143	Clerk, Westport (also Clerk District Court £40, Local Land Officer £25, Registrar of Electors £25, Clerk to	1.	
	Agent Colliery Reserve £50)	275	
144	Bailiff (also Bailiff District Court £25, and Office		
145	Cleaner £25)	125	
140	Resident Magistrate's Court £125)	25	
146	Clerk, Charleston (also Receiver of Gold Revenue, nil)	150	
147	Office Cleaner	12	
$\begin{array}{c} 148 \\ 149 \end{array}$	Bailiff	60	
	Gold Revenue, nil)	180	
150	Office Cleaner	12	
151	Clerk, Reefton (also Clerk District Court £25, Registrar of Electors £20, and Registrar of Births &c. fees)	250	
152	Cadet	100	
153	Bailiff and Bailiff District Court	150	
154	Office Cleaner	25	
155	Resident Magistrate (also Registrar of Supreme Court		
	and Sheriff nil, Stamps £25, and District Land Regis-	120	
156	trar £200) Clerk (also Clerk District Court nil, and Clerk to Sheep	150	-
	Inspector £50)	250	
157	Bailiff (also Bailiff District Court nil, Office Cleaner	100	
158	£15 12s., and Cleaner Supreme Court £6 10s.) Office Cleaner (also Bailiff £120, and Office Cleaner	120	
	Supreme Court £6 10s.)	16	
150	Picton and Havelock—		
$\frac{159}{160}$	Clerk at Picton Office Cleaner	$\frac{100}{12}$	
161	Clerk and Bailiff at Havelock (also Receiver of Gold	1.2	
1.00	Revenue £50)	100	
162	Office Cleaner	12	0
·163	Resident Magistrate	600	
164	Travelling Allowance	36	
$\frac{165}{166}$	Clerk (also Clerk District Court nil)	300	
$\frac{166}{167}$	2 Clerks, 1 at £150, and 1 at £130 Bailiff	$ \begin{array}{c c} 280 \\ 180 \end{array} $	
168	Assistant Bailiff	150	
169	Assistant Bailiff	120	
$\begin{array}{c} 170 \\ 171 \end{array}$	Messenger Office Cleaner	50	
172	Clerk at South Rakaia	$\frac{25}{40}$	
		77 )	